
 

GRADE 5 SOCIAL STUDIES 

QUESTION BANK 

THE STRUGGLE FOR INDEPENDENCE 

A. IDENTIFY THE MAJOR EVENTS OF THE INDIA FREEDOM STUGGLE THAT 

TOOK PLACE IN EACH OF THE GIVEN YEARS 

❖ 1919 

❖ 1914 

❖ 1905 

❖ 1930 

❖ 1947 

B. CHOOSE THE CORRECT OPTION 

1.This leader was apart of the “Lal Bal Pal” trio. 

a) Bipin Chandra pal 

b) Jawaharlal Nehru 

c) Mahatma Gandhi 

2.This British general gave the order to open fire at Jallianwala Bagh. 

a) General Dwayne 

b) General Clive 

c) General Dyer 

3.This movement was started as a response to the salt tax imposed by the 

British government. 

a) Non-cooperation movement 

b) Civil disobedience movement 

c) Quit India 

4.He was a famous Indian Revolutionary leader. 

a) Bipin Chandra pal  

b) Mahatma Gandhi 



c) Bhagat Singh 

5.He was an early congress member who made moderate demand. 

a) Dadabhai Naoroji 

b) Jawaharlal Nehru 

c) Rabindranath Tagore 

C.ANSWER THE FOLLOWING. 

1.Why didn’t the moderate leaders demand for independence? 

2.What was swadeshi Movement? 

3.Why did Rabindranath Tagore renounce his knighthood? 

4.what was the Dandi march? 

5.What was the objectives of the Quit India Movement?  

 

 


